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Unidad de DDHH de Rosario - Titulares

Apellido
Descarrega
Balestrini
Girardi
Larrarte
Medizza
Gambialti
Barba
Brandani
Mamelucco
Cristiani

Nombre
Rafael

Santiago Bernardo

Natalia Lucia
Jose Ignacio
Laia Belén
Verdnica Belén
Ezequiel Darian
Catalina
Johana Evelin
Gina Anabel

DNI
34770660
32307635
34525890
34240652
33190065
31431240
35235350
34933394
34463364
34855501

Unidad de DDHH de Rosario - Suplentes

Apellido
Moirin
Cesarini
Diaz
Valongo
Bertero
Palazzi
Pastor
Echavarria
Pistono
Martinez

Nombre
Juan Pablo
Santiago Ruben
Veronica Daniela
Matias
Martin Luis
Fabricio
Sofia
Alejandra Leticia
Ana Victoria
José Maria

DNI
32515741
28576625
29619113
37299379
28241034
32735396
35207008
31540650
33050369
26938776




